NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championships at Fairleigh Dickinson University (Girls)

2/6/2005

Frosh 55 Meters
Howard, lvohna
Laguna, Stella

Soph 55 Meter Dash
3 Broderick, Ashley

600 Meters
1 Roth, Jillian

Frosh 300 Meters

Howard, Ivohna

300 Meters
Broderick, Ashley
Ward, Melissa
Meredith, Larisa

Frosh 1000 Meters
3 Whitefleet, Allie
Arrojado, Stephanie

1000 Meters

Lyaschenko, Olena

1600 Meters
1 Roth, Jillian

3200 Meters

Lyaschenko, Olena

8.60
9.60

7.72

1:50.10

50.10

49.70
58.10
57.20

3:35.20
3:50.60

3:38.20

5:49.90

13:58.90
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