

3200 Meters

Lyaschenko, Olena

NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championships at Fairleigh Dickinson University (Girls) 2/6/2005

<i>y</i>		
Freeh EE Metero		
Frosh 55 Meters		Comments
Howard, Ivohna	8.60	
Laguna, Stella	9.60	
Soph 55 Meter Dash		Comments
3 Broderick, Ashley	7.72	
•		
600 Meters		Comments
1 Roth, Jillian	1:50.10	
Frosh 300 Meters		0
	E0.40	Comments
Howard, Ivohna	50.10	
300 Meters		Comments
Broderick, Ashley	49.70	
Ward, Melissa	58.10	
Meredith, Larisa	57.20	
Frosh 1000 Meters		Comments
3 Whitefleet, Allie	3:35.20	
Arrojado, Stephanie	3:50.60	
4000 Matara		
1000 Meters	0.00.00	Comments
Lyaschenko, Olena	3:38.20	
1600 Meters		Comments
1 Roth, Jillian	5:49.90	
	2	

Comments

13:58.90

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/28/2010